
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI TALLINNA II ETAPP 
22.01.2015, Tallinn, Lasnamäe Kergejõustikuhall 

 
TV 60 m tõkkejooks 
A-finaal 
1 Jennifer Pavlov 05.02.01 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 9,78 
2 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.01 Tallinna Reaalkool 10,02 
3 Kulla Kurvet 11.04.01 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 10,20 
4 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 10,23 
5 Jennifer Ruumet 14.02.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 10,38 
6 Laura-Marii Tammiste 18.06.02 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,63 
7 Sonja Liisa Sutt 27.04.01 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 10,85 
8 Liisa Mackenzie Mõttus 27.04.01 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool DNF 
 
B-finaal 
9 Diana Šumilina 06.11.02 Ehte Humanitaar gümnaasium 10,79 
10 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.02 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 10,86 
11 Kristiine Rõbatšjonok 30.03.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 10,93 
12 Ketriin Kolk 26.01.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 11,07 
13 Eneli Veltmann 09.10.02 Talllinna Saksa Gümnaasium 11,24 
14 Hanna Otsman 09.06.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,25 
15 Liis Grete Atonen 20.05.01 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 11,37 
16 Liisbet Saar 15.03.02 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 11,41 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Jennifer Pavlov 05.02.01 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 9,96 
2 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.01 Tallinna Reaalkool 10,08 
3 Kulla Kurvet 11.04.01 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 10,11 
4 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 10,36 
5 Liisa Mackenzie Mõttus 27.04.01 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 10,38 
6 Jennifer Ruumet 14.02.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 10,56 
7 Sonja Liisa Sutt 27.04.01 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 10,78 
8 Laura-Marii Tammiste 18.06.02 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 10,93 
9 Hanna Otsman 09.06.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,94 
10 Diana Šumilina 06.11.02 Ehte Humanitaar gümnaasium 11,02 
11 Kristiine Rõbatšjonok 30.03.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 11,05 
12 Ketriin Kolk 26.01.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 11,08 
13 Eneli Veltmann 09.10.02 Talllinna Saksa Gümnaasium 11,09 
14 Liis Grete Atonen 20.05.01 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 11,26 
15 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.02 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 11,28 
16 Liisbet Saar 15.03.02 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 11,47 
17 Anna Kuhhar 01.11.02 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 11,55 
18 Kelly Kallas 23.11.02 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 11,56 
19 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,62 
20 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 12,11 
21 Helen Kossas 23.10.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 12,27 
21 Aet Kubits 21.11.01 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 12,27 
23 Ingigerd Katherine Koppa 30.09.01 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 12,29 
23 Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.02  12,29 
25 Hiie-Hann Leitham 25.03.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 12,42 
26 Gabija Grete Kuzminaite 31.07.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 12,60 
27 Anita Petuhh 15.07.02 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 12,84 
28 Gella Alver 10.07.02 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 13,53 
29 Helen Rump 26.11.01 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 13,57 
30 Katariina Raudsepp 14.10.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 13,77 
31 Melany Kivinukk 01.11.02 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 14,11 
32 Liina Tõnso 24.11.01 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 14,32 
33 Anna Brettin Suursalu 02.01.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 15,28 
 Emma Räim 08.09.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium DNF 
v.a Laura Häling 07.05.01  10,30 
v.a Kertu Heil 03.01.01 Keila Kool 10,51 
v.a Helen Tarlap 02.09.02 Saku Gümnaasium 13,46 



TV kaugushüpe 
1 Anette Alapert 08.06.01 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 4.88 
2 Lisbeth Verk 17.07.01 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 4.77 
3 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium 4.72 
4 Kulla Kurvet 11.04.01 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 4.67 
5 Eneli Veltmann 09.10.02 Talllinna Saksa Gümnaasium 4.58 
6 Hanna Otsman 09.06.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 4.42 
7 Liis Grete Atonen 20.05.01 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 4.39 
8 Ketriin Kolk 26.01.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 4.31 
9 Kristiine Rõbatšjonok 30.03.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 4.25 
10 Jennifer Ruumet 14.02.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 4.21 
10 Liina Truusa 24.01.01 Tallinna Reaalkool 4.21 
12 Aet Kubits 21.11.01 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 4.13 
13 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 4.07 
14 Anita Petuhh 15.07.02 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 4.06 
15 Liisbet Saar 15.03.02 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 4.05 
16 Anna Kuhhar 01.11.02 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 4.01 
17 Ruta Kuzminaite 31.07.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.97 
18 Laura-Marii Tammiste 18.06.02 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 3.96 
19 Sonja Liisa Sutt 27.04.01 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 3.94 
20 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.02 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 3.93 
21 Ruth Helena Brük 17.10.01 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 3.91 
22 Sofia Haug 27.01.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 3.90 
23 Kamilla-Amanda Kulakova 02 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 3.89 
24 Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.02  3.85 
25 Mai Liis Puidak 26.04.01 Tallinna Reaalkool 3.83 
26 Ingigerd Katherine Koppa 30.09.01 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 3.82 
26 Klaarika Tabbun 30.06.01 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 3.82 
28 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.81 
28 Trine Elisa Metsla 02.06.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.81 
30 Ines Sandra Junti 09.01.02 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 3.79 
31 Maarika Puusepp 04.04.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.74 
32 Lena Kurg 04.02.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 3.69 
33 Gella Alver 10.07.02 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 3.61 
34 Kelly Kallas 23.11.02 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 3.60 
35 Hiie-Hann Leitham 25.03.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 3.59 
35 Maria Elisa Tinnuri 10.10.01 Tallinna Arte Gümnaasium 3.59 
37 Helen Rump 26.11.01 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 3.58 
38 Valeria Karoman 24.10.02 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 3.57 
39 Gabija Grete Kuzminaite 31.07.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.52 
40 Sära Kiristaja 13.11.02 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 3.51 
41 Liina Tõnso 24.11.01 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.47 
42 Isabel Neimar 28.06.02 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 3.44 
43 Helen Kossas 23.10.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 3.36 
44 Katariina Raudsepp 14.10.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.24 
 Anna Brettin Suursalu 02.01.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum NM 
v.a Laura Häling 07.05.01  4.91 
v.a Birgit Veldi 06.12.02  4.01 
v.a Helen Tarlap 02.09.02 Saku Gümnaasium 3.77 
 
PV 60 m tõkkejooks 
A-finaal 
1 Deniel Kedrov 24.02.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 8,93 
2 Ken-Mark Minkovski 13.10.01 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 9,41 
3 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 9,71 
4 Kenro Tohter 08.08.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10,03 
5 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium 10,04 
6 Otto Kase 01.09.01 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 10,07 
7 Oliver Laaspere 30.09.01 Tallinna Pääsküla Gümnaasium 10,10 
8 Tevian Thomson 25.05.02 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 10,26 
 
 



B-finaal 
9 Frank  Varblane 04.08.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10,29 
10 Daniel Neidla 26.11.01 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 10,95 
11 Chris Matsiselts 10.02.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,39 
12 Mait Filipozzi 29.04.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 11,75 
13 Reimo Trei 20.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 11,96 
14 Artemi Sotskov 07.11.02 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 12,24 
15 Jaroslav Galkin 18.11.02 Tallinna Mahtra Põhikool 13,11 
16 Markus-Taiyo Toiger 17.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium DNS 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Deniel Kedrov 24.02.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 9,00 
2 Ken-Mark Minkovski 13.10.01 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 9,58 
3 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 9,73 
4 Kenro Tohter 08.08.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 9,97 
5 Otto Kase 01.09.01 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 10,02 
6 Oliver Laaspere 30.09.01 Tallinna Pääsküla Gümnaasium 10,17 
7 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium 10,31 
8 Tevian Thomson 25.05.02 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 10,36 
9 Frank  Varblane 04.08.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10,43 
10 Chris Matsiselts 10.02.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,19 
11 Daniel Neidla 26.11.01 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 11,29 
12 Mait Filipozzi 29.04.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 11,47 
13 Reimo Trei 20.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 11,74 
14 Artemi Sotskov 07.11.02 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 12,30 
15 Markus-Taiyo Toiger 17.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 12,78 
16 Jaroslav Galkin 18.11.02 Tallinna Mahtra Põhikool 13,49 
17 Kaido Kossas 23.10.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 13,56 
18 Kristjan Murro 20.06.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 15,87 
v.a Rasmus Kuningas 12.09.01  9,62 
v.a Tony Ats Tamm 04.02.02 Peetri Kool 10,45 
v.a Patrick Nellis 04.05.01 Kiili Gümnaasium 10,47 
v.a Frank Kuresaar 06.06.01  11,01 
 
PV teivashüpe 
1 Deniel Kedrov 24.02.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 3.10 
2 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium 3.00 
3 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 2.90 
4 Ahti Roio 04.06.01 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 2.80 
5 Tevian Thomson 25.05.02 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 2.50 
6 Mait Filipozzi 29.04.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 2.20 
6 Chris Matsiselts 10.02.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 2.20 
8 Jaroslav Galkin 18.11.02 Tallinna Mahtra Põhikool 2.20 
9 Frank  Varblane 04.08.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 2.00 
10 Artemi Sotskov 07.11.02 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 2.00 
11 Markus-Taiyo Toiger 17.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.80 
12 Kenro Tohter 08.08.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.60 
13 Kaido Kossas 23.10.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.60 
 Reimo Trei 20.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium DNS 
v.a Silver Milpak 10.05.01  2.80 
v.a Tony Ats Tamm 04.02.02 Peetri Kool 2.70 
v.a Rasmus Kuningas 12.09.01  2.40 
v.a Frank Kuresaar 06.06.01  2.20 
v.a Patrick Nellis 04.05.01 Kiili Gümnaasium 2.00 
 
TN 60 m tõkkejooks 
A-finaal 
1 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.03 Rocca al Mare Kool 9,95 
2 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 9,96 
3 Eva Litvinova 27.04.05 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 10,65 
4 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 10,67 
5 Maria Annabel Vainumäe 12.05.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,70 



6 Ksenia Stupina 01.02.03 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 10,79 
7 Anna Maria Millend 01.04.04 Tallinna 21.Kool 10,80 
8 Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04 Tallinna 21.Kool 10,93 
 
B-finaal 
9 Doris Nurk 01.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,93 
10 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 10,97 
11 Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare 22.10.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,97 
12 Anete Randma 07.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,03 
13 Maiken Lipp 28.02.03 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 11,07 
14 Juliana Demeštšenko 18.07.03 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 11,09 
15 Sophia Siska 13.11.03 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 11,59 
16 Liis Maribel Vaga 28.02.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 11,72 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.03 Rocca al Mare Kool 10,04 
2 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 10,15 
3 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 10,62 
4 Maria Annabel Vainumäe 12.05.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,62 
5 Anna Maria Millend 01.04.04 Tallinna 21.Kool 10,73 
6 Eva Litvinova 27.04.05 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 10,77 
7 Ksenia Stupina 01.02.03 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 10,92 
8 Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04 Tallinna 21.Kool 10,95 
9 Maiken Lipp 28.02.03 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 10,98 
10 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 11,03 
11 Doris Nurk 01.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,04 
12 Juliana Demeštšenko 18.07.03 Tallinna Kesklinna Vene Gümnaasium 11,06 
13 Liis Maribel Vaga 28.02.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 11,11 
14 Sophia Siska 13.11.03 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 11,12 
15 Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare 22.10.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,17 
16 Anete Randma 07.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 11,30 
17 Anna Kottel 26.05.03 Tallinna 21.Kool 11,31 
18 Olivia Neidre 01.03.03 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 11,47 
19 Grete Berendsen 20.01.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 11,48 
20 Mona Linda Sikkal 11.04.03 Rocca al Mare Kool 11,49 
21 Emma Erm 10.08.03 Rocca al Mare Kool 11,76 
22 Evelina Hassanova 24.10.04 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 11,77 
23 Brigitta Johanna Paas 13.08.03  11,84 
24 Hella Tõnts 21.09.04 Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 11,86 
25 Meelika Toom 21.01.04 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 11,87 
26 Darja Timina 18.05.03 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 11,89 
27 Heleriin Kattago 31.05.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 12,07 
28 Karmen Mikiver 21.03.04 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 12,11 
29 Hanna Vaalu 13.07.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 12,27 
30 Roos Marii Soosalu 14.04.04 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 12,31 
31 Ida Liisa Junti 17.10.03 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 12,50 
32 Anastasia Bolšakova  Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 12,55 
33 Rebecca Parve 03 Pirita MajandusG. 12,62 
34 Lisandra Nirgi 01.07.04 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 12,64 
35 Linda Mutso 15.04.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 12,70 
36 Miia Saar 02.06.04 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 13,22 
37 Laura Mõik 08.07.03 Tallinna 21.Kool 13,27 
38 Katariina Bremann 10.04.03 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 13,56 
39 Mona Tolmats 29.10.03 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 13,66 
40 Ksenia Kameneva  Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 13,99 
41 Jenna Jõerand 26.12.04 Tallinna 21.Kool 14,04 
42 Katriin Joller 28.03.03 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 14,08 
43 Marta Huimerind 04.10.04 Tallinna Toomkool 14,12 
44 Laima Kaniava  Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 14,31 
45 Valeria Bozko 07.09.05 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 14,47 
v.a Getlyn Tammoja 18.03.04 Tabasalu Ühisgümnaasium 10,99 
v.a Edlin Lisbeth Laur 29.05.04 Peetri Põhikool 11,46 



 
v.a Miia Kaare 04.03.05 Kiili Gümnaasium 11,90 
v.a Minna Marie Vihmann 27.06.03  12,56 
v.a Sandra Tarlap 16.06.05 Saku Gümnaasium 12,85 
v.a Edeli Hain 01.09.05  12,90 
v.a Brigitta Avalo 05.12.04  13,06 
 
TN kõrgushüpe 
1 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 1.42 
2 Maria-Anna Meimer 17.03.03 Rocca Al Mare Kool 1.39 
3 Maiken Lipp 28.02.03 Mustamäe Gümnaasium 1.36 
4 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 1.36 
4 Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04 Tallinna 21.Kool 1.36 
6 Grete Berendsen 20.01.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 1.33 
7 Hella Tõnts 21.09.04 Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool 1.33 
8 Ksenia Stupina 01.02.03 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 1.30 
9 Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare 22.10.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.30 
10 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.25 
11 Maria Annabel Vainumäe 12.05.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.25 
12 Heleriin Kattago 31.05.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 1.25 
13 Karolin Ulmre 05.05.03 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 1.20 
14 Doris Nurk 01.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.20 
15 Karmen Mikiver 21.03.04 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 1.20 
15 Olivia Neidre 01.03.03 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.20 
17 Mona Linda Sikkal 11.04.03 Rocca al Mare Kool 1.20 
18 Brigitta Johanna Paas 13.08.03  1.20 
19 Mona Tolmats 29.10.03 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 1.15 
20 Emma Erm 10.08.03 Rocca al Mare Kool 1.15 
21 Meelika Toom 21.01.04 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 1.10 
22 Linda Mutso 15.04.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 1.10 
23 Mairiin Kask 14.07.03 Tallinna 21.Kool 1.10 
24 Roos Marii Soosalu 14.04.04 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 1.10 
25 Hanna Vaalu 13.07.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.05 
26 Katariina Bremann 10.04.03 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.05 
26 Rhe Kram 19.06.03 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 1.05 
28 Rebecca Parve 03 Pirita MajandusG. 1.05 
29 Helina Aare 30.01.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 1.05 
30 Veronika Kaskema 16.06.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 1.05 
31 Brita-Ly Pipar 03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.00 
32 Lisandra Nirgi 01.07.04 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.00 
33 Katriin Joller 28.03.03 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.00 
34 Liis Mändmets 07.03.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 0.90 
 Liis Maribel Vaga 28.02.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium DNE 
v.a Getlyn Tammoja 18.03.04 Tabasalu Ühisgümnaasium 1.15 
v.a Minna Marie Vihmann 27.06.03  1.10 
v.a Edlin Lisbeth Laur 29.05.04 Peetri Põhikool 1.10 
v.a Miia Kaare 04.03.05 Kiili Gümnaasium 1.10 
v.a Brigitta Avalo 05.12.04  1.05 
 
PN 60 m tõkkejooks 
A-finaal 
1 Kaspar Henriksen 20.02.03 Rocca al Mare Kool 10,38 
2 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10,57 
3 Pert-Emil Raun 28.05.04 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,57 
4 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,86 
5 Ramon Vilde 05.01.03 Tallinna 21. Kool 10,87 
6 Gregor Kaur 18.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 10,90 
7 Kevin Roosileht 26.01.03 Audentese Erakool 11,09 
8 Marko Unt 29.04.04 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 11,11 
 
 
 



B-finaal 
9 Cristopher Kase 14.09.03 Pirita MajandusG. 11,04 
10 Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 11,29 
11 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 11,40 
12 Roberto Kaljo 20.09.05 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 11,64 
13 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 11,95 
14 Morgan Pilviste 28.04.03 Tallinna 21.Kool 12,18 
15 Markus Robin Mäerand 21.04.03 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 12,48 
16 Ralf Randver 12.05.08 Tallinna Reaalkool 12,64 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 Kaspar Henriksen 20.02.03 Rocca al Mare Kool 10,47 
2 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 11,23 
3 Pert-Emil Raun 28.05.04 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 10,75 
4 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 10,80 
5 Ramon Vilde 05.01.03 Tallinna 21. Kool 11,21 
6 Gregor Kaur 18.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 11,03 
7 Kevin Roosileht 26.01.03 Audentese Erakool 11,03 
8 Marko Unt 29.04.04 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 11,16 
9 Cristopher Kase 14.09.03 Pirita MajandusG. 11,29 
10 Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 11,35 
11 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 11,55 
12 Roberto Kaljo 20.09.05 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 11,59 
13 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 12,13 
14 Morgan Pilviste 28.04.03 Tallinna 21.Kool 12,01 
15 Markus Robin Mäerand 21.04.03 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 11,53 
16 Ralf Randver 12.05.08 Tallinna Reaalkool 11,75 
17 Andi Olop 29.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 12,27 
18 Jan Jorke Ellam 21.02.04 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 12,40 
19 Ralf Joosep Kask 22.07.03 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 12,76 
20 Markus Parts 05.10.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 12,80 
21 Joosep-Krister Toiger 04.11.04 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 12,94 
22 Marcus Randloo 18.08.05 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 12,96 
23 Georgio Paim 06.02.04 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 13,26 
24 Frank Joonas Ellam 26.08.05 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 13,27 
25 Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.07.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 13,30 
26 Georg Aal 02.07.03 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 13,47 
27 Andre Mäki-Viinikka 15.06.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 13,54 
28 Emil-Mark Lambinen 12.06.04 Tallinna Merekalda Kool 13,90 
29 Martin Pähkelmann 04.10.04 Tallinna Merekalda Kool 13,99 
30 Timo Mandel 25.01.07 Tallinna Merekalda Kool 14,59 
31 Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.05 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium 14,62 
32 Aleksander Aal 10.12.05 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium 15,23 
33 Kristen Pähkelmann 04.03.07 Tallinna Merekalda Kool 17,70 
v.a Robin Aabreldaal 11.07.03 Viimsi Keskkool 11,75 
v.a Joosep Balõnski 20.05.04 Peetri Põhikool 11,89 
v.a Romet Pajur 26.09.04  12,10 
v.a Maik Arro 10.08.04  12,58 
v.a Timo Kaarus 29.08.05  12,67 
v.a Martin Aava 06.03.03  13,37 
 
PN kõrgushüpe 
1 Henrik Otsman 19.05.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 1.42 
2 Pert-Emil Raun 28.05.04 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.35 
3 Kaspar Henriksen 20.02.03 Rocca al Mare Kool 1.30 
4 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.25 
5 Oliver Kruuspan 14.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.25 
6 Jan Jorke Ellam 21.02.04 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.20 
7 Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 1.20 
8 Ramon Vilde 05.01.03 Tallinna 21. Kool 1.20 
9 Morgan Pilviste 28.04.03 Tallinna 21.Kool 1.20 
10 Kevin Roosileht 26.01.03 Audentese Erakool 1.15 



10 Hindrik Õun 04.04.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1.15 
12 Gregor Kaur 18.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.15 
13 Markus Parts 05.10.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.15 
14 Andi Olop 29.12.03 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.15 
15 Daniil Kalve 29.06.04 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.10 
15 Markus Robin Mäerand 21.04.03 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium 1.10 
17 Georgio Paim 06.02.04 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.05 
18 Frank Joonas Ellam 26.08.05 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 1.05 
19 Joosep-Krister Toiger 04.11.04 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1.00 
19 Raiko Kahr 30.08.05 Tallinna 32. Keskkool 1.00 
19 Ralf Joosep Kask 22.07.03 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1.00 
22 Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.07.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.00 
23 Martin Pähkelmann 04.10.04 Tallinna Merekalda Kool 1.00 
24 Emil-Mark Lambinen 12.06.04 Tallinna Merekalda Kool 0.95 
25 Andre Mäki-Viinikka 15.06.04 Tallinna Reaalkool 0.90 
 Timo Mandel 25.01.07 Tallinna Merekalda Kool NH 
 Kristen Pähkelmann 04.03.07 Tallinna Merekalda Kool NH 
v.a Hannes Erik Kail 16.04.04  1.20 
v.a Joosep Balõnski 20.05.04 Peetri Põhikool 1.15 
v.a Robin Aabreldaal 11.07.03 Viimsi Keskkool 1.15 
v.a Martin Aava 06.03.03  1.15 
v.a Maik Arro 10.08.04  1.15 
v.a Romet Pajur 26.09.04  1.15 
v.a Timo Kaarus 29.08.05  1.10 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik Hannes Randaru 


